
 

Name Horse 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 3-Jun 24-Jun 1-Jul 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

Eilers Lucille Marigold 10 x 10 DNR 10 DNR 10 10 50

Michal Charlee Maralago 9 x 9 10 DNR 10 9 0 47

Polmateer Miles Oliver DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR NM 0

Name Horse 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 3-Jun 24-Jun 1-Jul 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

Bruegeman Chanel Zyr 9 10 9 10 9 8 9 9 73

Eilers June Felix 8 8 8 9 8 9 10 10 70

Eilers Ward RedBull 7 7 7 8 10 10 DNR 8 57

Streeter Stella Peanut 10 9 10 DNR DNR 7 8 DNR 44

Michal Kase DunBar 6 DNR 6 7 DNR NT 7 DNR 26

Lease Colt George DNR NM DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 0

Weeks Emma Mini DNR DNR DNR NT DNR DNR DNR DNR 0

Name Horse 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 3-Jun 24-Jun 1-Jul 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

Mendoza Joselyn Nelly 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10  78

Chamberlain Landrie Bella 9 DNR DNR 8 7 DNR 9 7 40

Reffett Roslyn Tottie DNR DNR DNR DNR 10 10 DNR 9 29

Roylance Emily Shorty DNR DNR DNR 9 8 DNR DNR 8 25

Last First Horse 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 3-Jun 24-Jun 1-Jul 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

1D

Meseberg Keira Elvis 10 10 9 9 NT NT NT 0   38

Clark Brooklyn Ember DNR NT 10 DNR 10 9 DNR DNR 29

Tibbs Audrey Colton DNR DNR DNR DNR 0 10 DNR 10 20

Chlarson Jayden KT Captain Obvious 8 DNR DNR NT 9 DNR DNR DNR 17

Cox Piper Cali 0 0 DNR 10 DNR DNR DNR DNR 10

Connolly Jill MC Maralago 0 DNR 0 0 DNR 0 10 0 10

Skone Cassie Dex 7 0 0 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 7

Staples Jessica Walt 9 0 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 9

Ford Katie Luna 6 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 6

2D 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 3-Jun 24-Jun 1-Jul 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

Chlarson Jessi Fergie 0 0 10 0 0 10 9 9 38

Maddox Heather Jazz DNR DNR DNR 10 10 DNR 0 DNR 20

Points standings as of 7/22/25

LEADLINE

OPEN

PEEWEE

JUNIOR



Tolley Trisha BS FancyWasMyName "Cranberry" 0 8 9 DNR 0 DNR NT 17

Berge Haley Boo 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

Meseberg Keira Elvis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

Harvill Aydin Joe 0 0 0 0 9 DNR DNR NT 9

Cox Piper Cali 0 9 DNR 0 DNR DNR DNR DNR 9

Staples Jessica Walt 0 10 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 10
Connolly Jill Unos Payday DNR DNR 9 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 9
Grizzle Kelsey Thumper DNR DNR DNR NM DNR DNR DNR DNR 0

3D 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 3-Jun 24-Jun 1-Jul 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

Chlarson Jessi Fergie 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 20

Connolly Jill MC Maralago 0 DNR 0 0 DNR 10 0 10 20

Tolley Trisha BS FancyWasMyName "Cranberry" DNR 8 0 0 10 0 DNR NT 18

Cox Piper Cali 10 0 DNR 0 DNR DNR DNR DNR 10

Walker Claretta Prairie 0 9 0 0 DNR DNR DNR DNR 9

Berge Haley Boo 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

Udager Mandy Jo Epic 9 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 9

Langston Makayla Brandi 8 DNR DNR DNR 0 DNR DNR DNR 8
4D 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 3-Jun 24-Jun 1-Jul 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

Berge Haley Boo x x 8 0 x 10 0 x 18

Parker Morgan SF Blue Jean Baby “Sally” x x 10 NT x NT 0 x 10

Arnold Shelby TJ Gray Look At JD x x DNR 0 x DNR 10 x 10

Skone Cassie Dex x x 9 0 x DNR DNR x 9

Tolley Trisha BS FancyWasMyName "Cranberry" x x 0 0 x 9 DNR x 9

5D 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 3-Jun 24-Jun 1-Jul 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

Bevier Jillian Shameless Bada Bling "Bling" 7 7 8 7 5 7 10 6 57

Marquart Arlene Bell 8 6 6 6 NT 8 8 3 45

Berge Haley Boo 9 9 0 10 0 0 0 10 38

Meseberg Keira Oliver NN NN 9 8 DNR 10 DNR 8 35

Connolly Jill MC Maralago 10 DNR 10 NT DNR 0 0 0 20

Pearson Maria Frosted In Fame DNR DNR DNR 5 8 DNR 5 2 20

Harvill Aydin Joe NT 10 NT 9 0 DNR DNR NT 19

Voss Reese Whiskey DNR 2 NT DNR DNR 6 6 4 18

Arnold Shelby TJ Gray Look At JD DNR DNR DNR DNR 9 DNR DNR 9 18

Quillan Jamie Cricket DNR DNR DNR 4 3 4 3 0 14

Eilers June Felix DNR DNR DNR DNR 7 DNR 0 7 14

Shade Alyson Seven 3 4 4 DNR 0 DNR DNR DNR 11



Chlarson Jessi Fergie NT 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

Nelson Mackenzie Sweetie DNR 0 3 2 DNR DNR 4 0 9

Maddox Heather Jazz DNR DNR DNR 0 0 DNR 9 DNR 9

Parker Morgan Sally DNR 8 0 NT DNR DNR NT 0 8

Chamberlain Landrie Bella NM DNR DNR DNR 4 DNR DNR DNR 4

Cobb Annabell Sancho DNR DNR DNR 1 1 DNR DNR 0 2

Quillan Jamie Big N Charmin "Rooster" 6 3 5 3 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 17
Westrand EmmaLynn Hollywood DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 9 DNR 5 14
Walker Claretta Frenchmans Hills 5 DNR 7 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 12
Gross Amanda Desi 4 5 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 9
Gustin MaKayla Halo DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 7 DNR 7
Langston Makayla Brandi 0 DNR DNR DNR 6 DNR DNR DNR 6
Streeter Miranda Stella DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 5 NT DNR 5
Trupp Kim Bandit 2 1 NT DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 3
Smith Lauren Daytona 1 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 1
Smith Lauren Wizard NN NN NN NN NN DNR DNR DNR 0
Shade Alyson One Ocean NT DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 0
Cox Emily Walter NN NN DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 0
Dean Roarie Twisp NM DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 0
McMahan Alyssa Gunner NM DNR DNR DNR DNR NM NN DNR 0
McMahan Alyssa Everdean NM DNR DNR DNR DNR NM NN DNR 0
Skone Aubree Dex NM DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 0
Trupp Kim Vinny 0 DNR NT DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 0
Walker Claretta Prairie NT 0 DNR NT DNR DNR DNR DNR 0
Clark Brooklyn Ember DNR NT 0 DNR 0 0 DNR DNR 0
Skone Cassie Dex 0 NT 0 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 0
Pickett Stacy Bubba DNR NT NT DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 0
Garza Sissi Sammie DNR NN DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 0
Hurley Eva Cookie DNR DNR NM DNR DNR DNR DNR 0 0
Henley Lucy Toby DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 0 0
Henley Alicia Toby DNR DNR NM DNR DNR DNR DNR 0 0
Meseberg Keira Jazz DNR DNR DNR DNR NN DNR DNR DNR 0
Eilers Ward RedBull DNR DNR DNR DNR NT DNR DNR NT 0
Tibbs Audrey Colton DNR DNR DNR DNR NT DNR DNR 0 0
McMahan Lulu Gunner DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR NM NN DNR 0
Parker Morgan LB Wanna Be A Whis DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR NN 0 0
Meseberg Keira Jasmine DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR NN DNR 0



Hurley Brooke Bash DNR DNR NM DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 0
Greer DaVee A Stylish Appeal "Boots" DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR NN 0
Hurley Brooke Bash DNR DNR NM DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 0

Last First Horse 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 3-Jun 24-Jun 1-Jul 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

1D

Meseberg Keira Elvis 10 10 9 9 7 5 7 10 67

Bevier Jillian Shameless Bada Bling "Bling" 7 8 7 7 5 7 10 6 57

Bevier Jillian Zee 5 3 5 4 6 6 9 7 45

Clark Brooklyn Ember DNR 7 10 DNR 10 10 DNR  DNR 37

Meseberg Keira Oliver NN NN 8 8 DNR 9 DNR 8 33

Harvill Aydin Joe NT 6 6 5 4 DNR DNR 9 30

Cox Piper Cali 8 9 DNR 10 DNR DNR DNR DNR 27

Voss Reese Whiskey 5 4 DNR DNR 4 8 5 26

Chlarson Jayden KT Captains Obvious 9 DNR DNR 6 9 DNR DNR DNR 24

Nelson Mackenzie Sweetie DNR 2 2 3 DNR DNR 6 3 16

Smith Lauren Wizard DNR 4 3 2 3 DNR DNR 2 14

Westrand EmmaLynn Hollywood DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 8 DNR 4 12

Morigeau Daytona Pickles DNR DNR DNR DNR 8 DNR DNR DNR 8

Weeks Chesney Mini DNR DNR DNR NM DNR DNR DNR NM 0

Smith Lauren Daytona 6 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 6

Garza Sissi Sammie DNR NT 1 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 1

Dean Roarie Twisp NN DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 0

Henley Lucy Dozer DNR DNR NM DNR DNR DNR NM DNR 0

McMahan Adryan Mojoe NM DNR 0

McMahan Lulu Gunner NM DNR 0

??? Kaydence Dolly DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR NM 0

Last First Horse 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 3-Jun 24-Jun 1-Jul 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

1D

Marquart Arlene Bell 9 8 9 10 9 10 10 10 75

Pearson Maria Frosted In Fame DNR DNR DNR 9 10 DNR 9 9 37

Skone Cassie Dex 10 9 10 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 29

Walker Claretta Prairie 8 10 DNR 8 DNR DNR DNR DNR 26

Trupp Kim Bandit 7 7 NT DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 14

Youth

Senior



Greer DaVee Docs Stylish Appeal DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 8 8

Crotsley Tracy Soldier DNR DNR 7 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 7

Trupp Kim Vinny 6 DNR NT DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 6

Walker Claretta Hills DNR DNR NN DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 0

Last First Horse 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 3-Jun 24-Jun 1-Jul 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

1D

Berge Haley Boo 0 0 8 9 10 10 10 10 57

Hendricksen Brittany Jezzie 0 0 0 10 9 DNR DNR 0 19

Skone Cassie Dex 9 0 9 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 18

Parker Morgan SF Blue Jean Baby “Sally” DNR 0 10 0 DNR 0 0 0 10

Walker Claretta Hills 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

Staples Jessica Walt 10 10 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 20

2D 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 3-Jun 24-Jun 1-Jul 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

Hendricksen Brittany Jezzie 10 0 10 0 0 DNR DNR 8 28

Parker Morgan SF Blue Jean Baby “Sally” DNR 0 0 10 DNR 10 0 0 20

Walker Claretta Frenchmans Hills 0 0 0 0 10 DNR 10 0 20

Bevier Jillian Zee DNR 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 19

Berge Haley Boo 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Voss Reece Whiskey DNR 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

Walter Megan Angel 0 0 DNR DNR DNR DNR 8 DNR 8

3D 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 3-Jun 24-Jun 1-Jul 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

Bevier Jillian Zee DNR 0 7 10 9 10 0 0 36

Pearson Maria Frosted In Fame DNR DNR DNR 8 10 DNR 7 10 35

Walker Claretta Frenchmans Hills 8 7 10 9 0 DNR 0 0 34

Quillan Jamie Cricket DNR DNR DNR 7 7 8 5 5 32

Voss Reese Whiskey DNR 4 3 DNR DNR 9 9 0 25

Parker Morgan Sally DNR 9 0 0 DNR 0 8 8 25

Nelson Mackenzie Sweetie DNR 0 2 6 DNR DNR 6 7 21

Walter Megan Mikes Dashing Angel 9 8 DNR DNR DNR DNR 0 DNR 17

Berge Haley Bougie DNR 6 9 DNR DNR DNR 0 DNR 15

Roylance Emily Shorty DNR DNR DNR DNR 8 DNR DNR 6 14

NOVICE



Harliss Rachel Jazzie 0 0 DNR 5 5 DNR DNR 4 14

Shade Alyson Seven 5 3 4 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 12

Cobb Annabell Sancho DNR DNR DNR 3 6 DNR DNR 3 12

Skone Cassie Wayne 4 1 6 DNR DNR DNR DNR 11

Berge Haley Boo 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Hendricksen Brittany Jezzie 0 10 0 0 0 DNR DNR 10

Cox Emily Walter 2 2 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 4

Quillan Jamie Big N Charmin "Rooster" 7 0 5 4 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 16
Gustin MaKayla Halo DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 10 10
Staples Jessica Huck 3 5 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 8
Greer DaVee Docs Stylish Appeal DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 9 9
Gross Amanda Desi 6 1 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 7
Crotsley Tracy Soldier DNR DNR 8 DNR DNR DNR DNR 8
Parker Morgan LB Wanna Be A Whis DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR NN 0
Trupp Kim Bandit 1 0 NT DNR DNR DNR DNR 1
Shadle Alyson One Ocean NS DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 0
Skone Aubree Bougie NM DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 0
Lease Alyssa Sherpa DNR NN DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 0
Henley Lucy Dozer DNR DNR NM DNR DNR DNR DNR 0
McMahan Adryan Mojoe NM NM 0
McMahan Alyssa Horse NM NM 0
McMahan Lulu Gunner NM NM 0
Hurley Eva Cookie DNR DNR NM DNR DNR DNR NM 0


